MADE IN
GERMANYAKTION GÜLTIG VOM 22. SEPTEMBER 2025 – 31. DEZEMBER 2025 IN DEUTSCHLAND UND ÖSTERREICH
PROMOTION VAILD FROM SEPTEMBER 22ND, 2025 – DECEMBER 31ST, 2025 IN GERMANY AND AUSTRIA
PROMOTION
EMO 2025
Halle 4  |  Stand C08
EMO GEWINNSPIEL
MITMACHEN UND TOOL ROOM OF THE FUTURE

Cutting edge
Größe / Size
[mm]
L1 max.
[mm]
L
[mm]
L2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
D (h6)
[mm]
Schaft / Shank
h6
F3004NNH0600CDB 6,00 C 0,12 13 58 19 5,7 6 HA
F3004NNH0800CDB 8,00 C 0,16 19 64 26 7,6 8 HA
F3004NNH1000CDB 10,00 C 0,20 22 73 30,5 9,5 10 HA
F3004NNH1200CDB 12,00 C 0,24 26 84 36,5 11,4 12 HA
F3004NNH1600CDB 16,00 C 0,32 36 93 42,5 15,2 16 HA
* = Bundle nur als Glattschaft verfügbar / Bundle only available as straight shank
Haimer Norm
36°
38°